Established in 1728

lowamencin

A Community of Tradition and Vision

Board of Supervisors

Approval of Warrant List January 25, 2023

1/25/2023

On a motion ufS f,ﬂ{})(//j()f 5; W seconded by

the following list of o expenditures is appﬂved with the exceptions, if any. noted below:

Description

Procurement Card
Check Register
Warrant
PR 26
PR# 1 2023
DVRFA 2002 Note-Wire
DVRFA 2012 Note-Wire
DVRFA 2013 Note-Wire
DVRFA 2019 Note-Wire
DVRFA TMA 2019 NOTE-WIRE
DVRFA 2021 Fire Truck Note-Wire
DVRFA 2019 TTIA Note/Wire
DVRFA 2021 Note-Wire
Contribution to penslon acct-January
1st gter TMA service charge

Total Warrant

Exceptlons:

H. Charles Wilson Ill Chairman

Laura Smith Secretary

Richard Marino Vice Chairman

Joyce Snyder Asst. Secretary/Treasurer

Kristin Wamer Treasurer

U/WSL%&

1/5/2023
1/25/2023
1/19/2023

12/29/2022
1/12/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023

1090 TROXEL ROAD LANSDALE, PA 19446
PHONE 215.368.7602 FAX 215.368.7650 E£-MAIL info@towamencin.org

$13,677.69
$270,175.52
$335,825.06
$193,554.56
$263,960.50
$2,243.60
$2,791.28
$1,518.56
$1,689.12
$11,745.30
$29,237.58
$5,921.84
$1,572.32
$73,350.00
$857,193.50

$ 2,064,456.43

WEB www.towamencin.org
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